
Month Date Event Actitvity Lead Location Time
April 2023 Tuesday 18 Apr 2023 Training Tue=O (Skills) Clare Kemsley Loch Vaa SW 18:30 hrs

Tuesday 25 Apr 2023 Training Tue=O (Skills) Clare Kemsley Loch Vaa SW 18:30 hrs
Tuesday 2 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott Heathfield 18:30 hrs

May 2023 Tuesday 9 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott Dulnain Wood 18:30 hrs
Tuesday 16 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott Nethy School Woods 18:30 hrs
Saturday 20 May 2023 Competition MOR Local event Findhorn
Tuesday 23 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott Beachen Wood 18:30 hrs
27-28 May 2023 Competition Scottish Champs
Tuesday 30 May 2023 Training Tue=O Callum Scott Nethy - + social 18:30 hrs
Tuesday 6 June 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Mullochard TBC

June 2023 Tuesday 13 June 2023 Competition Tue=O Lynne Walker / TBC Mullochard TBC 18:00 hrs 

Tuesday 20 June 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Event Safety & Welfare Workshop, 
Carrbridge

18:30 to 21:30 
hrs

Tuesday 27 June 2023 Training Tue=O Lynne Walker Church Wood & the Swimming hole: 
mid summer social

18:30 hrs

Tuesday 4 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
July 2023 Tuesday 11 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson

Tuesday 18 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Tuesday 25 July 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Sunday 30 July 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Monday 31 July 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Tuesday 1 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Wednesday 2 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  

August 2023 Thursday 3 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  
Friday 4 Aug 2023 Scottish 6 Competition  BASOC
Tuesday 8 Aug 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Tuesday 15 Aug 2023 Training Permanent Course Set Nick Anderson
Tuesday 22 Aug 2023
Tuesday 29 Aug 2023
Tuesday 5 Sep 2023
Tuesday 12 Sep 2023

September 2023 Tuesday 19 Sep 2023
Tuesday 26 Sep 2023

BASOC Calendar as at 13 April 2023 FOR DETAILS FURTHER DETAILS LOOK AT THE TUE=O PAGE

Loch Vaa SE (The Yard)

Loch Vaa SE (The Yard)


